SPARKLING BY THE GLASS !

- Paul Giraud | Alcoholvrij | Cognac 7
Ugni Blanc | Jus de Raisin

- Eudald | Brut Nature | Cava 7.5
Xarelo, Perralada

- Frerejean Freres | Champagne Brut Grande Reserve | Avizé 12
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

WHITE BY THE GLASS

2023 Prios Maximus | Rueda 6
Verdejo
2023 Nadal | Veneto 7

Pinot Grigio

2023 Les Vins de Vienne | Reméage | Southern Rhone 9
Viognier, Chardonnay, Marsanne & Sauvignon Blanc

ROSE BY THE GLASS

2023 Marinot Verdun | Quatre Fils Aymon | Bourgogne 6
Pinot Noir

RED BY THE GLASS

2021 Benzinger | Pfalz 7
Spatburgunder

2021 Feudo Montoni | Sicillia 8

Nero d’Avola

2021 Artelan | Rioja Crianza 9
Tempranillo
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SWEET & FORTIFIED

2018

2021

2021

2018

Chateau Loupiac Gaudet | Dordogne
Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon

Pajzos | Tokaji | Hongarije 0,5cl
Harsleveli

Quady | Elysium | California
Black Muscat

Le Plantis des Vallées | Charente
Merlot | Pineau Tradition Rouge

Azienda Agricola Fiorano | Vin Cotto | Marche
Montepulciano

Xeco | Sherry Fino | Jerez de la Frontera
Palomino

El Maestro | Sherry | Jerez de la Frontera
Pedro Ximénez

Cossart Gordon | Madeira
5 Years Old | Bual

Bom Dia | Port

Fine White

Fine Ruby

Tawny

Late Bottled Vintage

7.5

6.5

6.5
7.5

56

38

56



SPARKLING WINE

2019

2021

Masseria San Polo | D.O.C. Treviso | Spumante Brut | Prosecco
Glera

Eudald | Brut Nature | Cava
Xarelo, Perralada

Maria Rigol Ordi | Reserva Brut Nature | Cava
Macabeo, Parellada, Xarel-lo

Filipa Pato | Blanc de Blancs Brut Natute | Bairrada
Bical, cercial, Maria Gomes

Filipa Pato | Rosato Brut | Bairrada
Baga

Domaine Fabrice Gasnier | Crémant de Loire | La Cravantine
Cabernet Franc | Brut Millésimé

Frerejean Freres | Champagne Brut Grande Reserve | Avizé
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Fallet-Gourron | Champagne Extra Brut | Avizé
Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru

Frerejean Freres | Champagne | Avizé
Blanc de Blancs Premier Cru

Leclerc Briant | Champagne | Epernay
Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier | Rose Extra Brut
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WHITE WINE

FRANCE

Alsace

2018 Albert Mann | Alsace
Gewlirztraminer

2022 Marcel Deiss | Complantation | Alsace
Gewlirztraminer, Muscat, Pinot Gris, Riesling

2020 Agathe Bursin | Bollenberg
Muscat Blanc

Loire

2020 Bonnet-Huteau | Sévre et Maine Sur Lie
Muscadet

2020 Domaine d’Orfeuilles | Vouvray Sec Silex
Chenin Blanc

2022 Rethore David | Les Parcellas | Val de Loire
Sauvignon Blanc

2022 Francois Chidaine | Touraine
Sauvignon Blanc

2019 Francois Chidaine | Les Bournais | Montlouis sur Loire
Chenin Blanc

Charente

2023 Domaine Fradon | Vin de Pays
Sauvignon Blanc

Bordeaux

2023 Chateau Grand Lanay | Cotes de Bourg

Sauvignon Gris
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WHITE WINE

FRANCE

Bourgogne

2021

2023

2022

2022

2021

2017

Domaine Confuron-Cotetidot | Bourgogne
Aligoté

Domaine Moissenet-Bonnard | Les Mont Poulain
Chardonnay

Domaine Larue | Saint- Aubin 1* Cru
Chardonnay, Sous Roche Dumay

Domaine Roulot | Bourgogne Blanc
Chardonnay

Ballot Millot | Meursault
Chardonnay

Jean Claude Ramonet | Puligny Montrachet
Chardonnay

South-France

2023

2020

2020

2020

2022

Savoie

2022

Les Vins de Vienne | Reméage | Southern Rhone
Viognier, Chardonnay, Marsanne & Sauvignon Blanc

Les Vins de Vienne | Les Chambeé | Condrieu
Viognier

Francois Villard | Terrasses du Palet | Condrieu
Viognier

Domaine Tempier | Bandol Blanc | Provence
Bourboulenc, Clairette, Marsanne, Rolle

Chateau Laffitte-Teston | Ericka | Pacherenc | Madiran
Petit Manseng, Gros Manseng, Petit Corbu

Charles Gonnet | Chignin Savoie
Jacquere

50

50
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WHITE WINE

ITALY

2022

2023 di Leonardo | Father’s Eyes | Veneto
Chardonnay

2023 Nadal | Veneto
Pinot Grigio

2023 Italo Cescon | Veneto
Pinot Grigio

2021 Di Matelica | Meredia | Marche
Verdicchio

2020 Giovanni Marotti Campi | Salmariano | Castelli di Jesi Classico
Verdicchio Riserva

2022 Acienda Agricola Fiorano | Donna | Marche
Pecorino

2021 Acienda Agricola Fiorano | Giulia | Marche
Pecorino

GERMANY

2020 Schwedhelm | Zellertal | Pfalz
Riesling Trocken

2020 Phillips Muehle | St. Goarer | Mittelrhein
Riesling Trocken

2022 Laura Weber | Duo Surprise No. 1 | Nahe
Scheurebe, Sauvignon Blanc

2022 Tlonka Scheuring | Franken
Scheurebe | Feinfruchtig

2023 Hans Wirsching | Iphofer Erste Lage Kronsberg | Franken

Franz Haas | Manna | Alto Adige
Chardonnay, Gewiirztraminer, Riesling, Sauvignon Blanc

Sylvaner | Alte Reben
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WHITE WINE

SLOVENIA

2020 Domaine Vicomte de Noué-Marinic | Erigone | Primorska
Ribolla Gialla

AUSTRIA

2022  Geyerhof | Stockwerk | Kamptal
Gruner Veltliner

2022 Vom Haus | Pfaff] | Niederosterreich
Chardonnay

SPAIN

2021 Gaspi | Valencia
Macabeo

2023 Lopez de Haro | Rigja
Viura

2022 Prios Maximus | Rueda
Verdejo

2021 Pazo do Boucina | Rias Baixas

Albarifio

2021 Thelmo Rodriguez | Malaga
Moscatel

ISRAEL

2021 Blanc du Castel | Haute Judée | Jerusalem
Chardonnay

2021 Orin Swift | Mannequin | California
Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc, Muscat

2021 Chateau St. Michelle | Washington
Riesling
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ROSE WINE

FRANCE

2021

2021

2023

2023

2021

2023

2023

Denis Jamain | Reuilly
Pinot Gris

Chateau de la Grille | Chinon
Cabernet Franc

Marinot Verdun | Quatre Fils Aymon | Bourgogne
Pinot Noir

Bormettes | Cotes & Mer | Cote de Provence
Cinsault, Grenache, Syrah, Rolle, Cabernet Sauvignon

Domaine la Rouviére | Bandol
Grenache, Cinsault

Domaine Tempier | Bandol
Grenache, Cinsault, Carignan

Terra Nostra | Corsica
Sciarello
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RED WINE
FRANCE
Loire

2020 Chateau de la Grille | Chinon
Cabernet Franc

Bourgogne

2019 Domaine Fournier | Bourgogne Cote d’Or
Pinot Noir

2020 Prosper Maufoux | Hautes-Cotes-de-Beaune
Pinot Noir

2021 Domaine Berthout-Gerbet | Les Crais | Fixin
Pinot Noir

Beaujolais

2021 Jean Foillard | Cote de Py | Morgon
Gamay

65

50
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RED WINE i

FRANCE

Bordeaux

2016 Puy Arnaud | Cuvée Pervenche | Castillion 65
Merlot, Carbenret Franc, Carbernet Sauvignon

2003 Chateau Marquis de Terme | Grand Cru Classé | Margaux 160
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc

2002 Chateau La Lagune | Grand Cru Classé | Haut-Médoc 195
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot

South-France

2021 Domaine Rochecolombe | Coétes du Rhone 40
Grenache, Syrah

2022 Le Clos du Caillou | Les Bouquet des Garrigues | Cotes du Rhone 45
Syrah, Carignan, Mourvedre, Coounoise

2019 Gilles Robin | Albéric | Crozes Hermitage 75
Syrah

2019 Pierre Gonon | Les Iles Feray | Rhone 95
Syrah

2018 Pierre Gonon | Saint Joseph | Rhone 160

Syrah



RED WINE

ITALY

2019

2020

2022

2020

2020

2018

2018

2019

2023

2020

2023

2021

2021

Tenuta Fornace | Caccialupo | Buttaafuoco | Lombardije
Uva Rara, Ughetta di Canetto, Croatina, Barbera

Palladino | Barolo | Piemonte
Nebbiolo

Monchiero Carbone | Langhe | Piemonte
Nebbiolo

Maria Gioana | Alba | Piemonte
Barbera

Brigaldara | Case Vecie | Valpolicella Superiore | Veneto
Corvina, Molinara, Rondinella

Brigaldara | Amarone Classico | Veneto
Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella

Tenuta Corfecciano Urbana | Chianti Montespertoli | Tuscany
Sangiovese

Caiarossa | IGT | Toscana | 3 Liter
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah, Alicante Bouchot,
Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot, Sangiovese

Azienda Agricola Fiorano | Il Pauli | Marche
Sangiovese

Azienda Agricola Fiorano | Piceno Superiore | Marche
Montepulciano, Sangiovese

Villa Mottura | Puglia
Primitivo Di Manduria

Feudo Montoni | Sicillia
Nero d’Avola

Tornatorre | Etna Rosso | Sicilia
Nerello Cappuccio, Nerello Mascalese
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RED WINE i

GERMANY

2021 Benzinger | Pfalz 35
Spatburgunder

2022 Weingut Holger Koch | Kaiserstuhl | Baden 65
Spatburgunder

AUSTRIA

2018 Heinrich | Burgenland 65
Blaufrankisch

SPAIN

2021 Artelan | Rioja Crianza 45
Tempranillo

2019 Lopez de Haro | Reserva | Rioja 50

Tempranillo, Mazuelo

2019 Tr3smano | Ribera del Duero 125
Tempranillo | 16 Meses

PORTUGAL

2022  Symington | Pompal do Vesuvio | Douro 55
Touriga, Touriga Franca

2022 Quinta da Manoella | Douro 60
Touriga Nacional, Touriga Franca, Tinto Roriz, Tinta Francisca

CHILI

2017 Lapostolle | Les Petit Clos | Colchagua Valley
Carmenere, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot 100



